
•	 Reduces	the	risk	of	infection

•	 	Protects	the	equipment

•	 Telescopic	folding,	easy	and	quick	to	drape

•	 	Several	different	models	and	sizes

•	 Flexible	models,	fit	all	types	of	cameras	and	cables

Camera drape

Telescopic	
folding
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Camera drape

Ref. No. Dimension

(WxL)

Adjustable feature                Insert feature Dispenser/

Transp. box

Straight	open	tip	with	separate	plastic	tape	and	
1	elastic	band

Straight	open	tip	with	attached	plastic	tape	and	
2	elastic	bands

Triangle	shaped	perforated	tip	with	attached	plastic	tape	
Integrated	closing	tape	at	the	end	opening
	
Triangle	shaped	perforated	tip	with	integrated	plastic	tape	
Integrated	closing	tape	at	the	end	opening
	
Triangle	shaped	elastic	tip	with	attached	plastic	tape	
Integrated	closing	tape	at	the	end	opening	

Triangle	shaped	perforated	tip	with	integrated	plastic	tape	

Triangle	shaped	open	tip	with	attached	plastic	tape	
Closing	tape	attached	to	the	plastic	ring

None

Insert/instruction	label

Insert/instruction	label	

Insert/instruction	label	

Insert/instruction	label

Adjustable	cardboard

Hard	plastic	ring	with	
removable	cardboard

30/120	

40/80	

15/60	

15/60	

15/60	

25/50	

24/96	

8x122	cm

15x249	cm

12x244	cm

14x254	cm

18x246	cm

14x254	cm

16x254	cm

705740

705750

705820

80004130

705830

84541211

705837

Perforated	tip Elastic	tip


