

Camera drape

- Reduces the risk of infection
- Protects the equipment
- Telescopic folding, easy and quick to drape
- Several different models and sizes
- Flexible models, fit all types of cameras and cables





Telescopic folding

Camera drape

Ref. No.	Dimension (WxL)	Adjustable feature	Insert feature	Dispenser/ Transp. box
705740	8x122 cm	Straight open tip with separate plastic tape and 1 elastic band	None	30/120
705750	15x249 cm	Straight open tip with attached plastic tape and 2 elastic bands	Insert/instruction label	40/80
705820	12x244 cm	Triangle shaped perforated tip with attached plastic tape Integrated closing tape at the end opening	Insert/instruction label	15/60
80004130	14x254 cm	Triangle shaped perforated tip with integrated plastic tape Integrated closing tape at the end opening	Insert/instruction label	15/60
705830	18x246 cm	Triangle shaped elastic tip with attached plastic tape Integrated closing tape at the end opening	Insert/instruction label	15/60
84541211	14x254 cm	Triangle shaped perforated tip with integrated plastic tape	Adjustable cardboard	25/50
705837	16x254 cm	Triangle shaped open tip with attached plastic tape Closing tape attached to the plastic ring	Hard plastic ring with removable cardboard	24/96





Perforated tip

Elastic tip



